 ©2013 Alpha High Theft Solutions. No endorsement of Alpha products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
Alpha’s small and sleek Fashion3
Accessory Tag complements your
high-end apparel. The tag’s design
provides merchandising continuity
with the entire Hard Tag line.
KEY FEATURES:
•	 Standard Lock or Super Lock

Continued on back ...
 ©2013 Alpha High Theft Solutions. No endorsement of Alpha products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown.
 ORDER CODE SAP CODE  DESCRIPTION LENGTH CARTON QTY.
 FASH2LNYRD3INTP 10009326 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 3” - Transparent 3.00” L 250
    (7.62 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD6INTP 10101406 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 6” - Transparent 6.00” L 250
    (15.24 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD9INTP 10033841 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 9” - Transparent 9.00” L 250
    (22.86 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD12INTP 10101409 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 12” - Transparent 12.00” L 250
    (30.48 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD15INTP 10033843 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 15” - Transparent 15.00” L 250
    (38.10 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD48INTP 10009327 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 48” - Transparent 48.00” L 250
    (121.92 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD3INBK 10101410 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 3” - Black 3.00” L 250
    (7.62 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD6INBK 10101412 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 6” - Black 6.00” L 250
    (15.24 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD9INBK 10101413 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 9” - Black 9.00” L 250
    (22.86 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD12INBK 10101414 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 12” - Black 12.00” L 250
    (30.48 cmL)
 FASH2LNYRD15INBK 10101415 Fashion2 Accessory Lanyard 15” - Black 15.00” L 250
    (38.10 cmL)
 PINSWVL16 9413653 Swivel Pin, Metal Flat Head, Serrated 5/8” 5/8” L 250
    (1.60 cmL)
 PINSWVL19 9413652 Swivel Pin, Metal Flat Head, Serrated 3/4” 3/4” L 250